Edco LCDP Series
Data Circuit Protection
Surge Protection
For Business-Critical ContinuityTM
The Edco LCDP Series is designed to conveniently protect 8 wire, low voltage data
circuits and employs two RJ-45 jacks for easy installation. The Edco LCDP utilizes
silicon avalanche (solid-state) suppression technology, and exhibits very low
capacitance to accommodate high data rates. This unit supports high-speed data

F: (607) 722-8713 F: (352) 867-1237
E: contactsurge@emerson.com
Installation Ordering Information
LCDP-008 8 Volts
LCDP-015 15 Volts
LCDP-030 30 Volts
LCDP-060 60 Volts
LCDP-POE 75 Volts
The user equipment plugs into the LCDP’s equipment (protected) side, and the
LCDP’s line (unprotected) side is connected to the incoming line. All 8 conductors
are protected. The green ground wire must be bonded to the protected equipment